

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).10294-10298/2009

SPL.LAQ.OFFR.BANGALORE DEVT.AUTH.& ANR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

A.L.NANJAREDDY ETC.

Respondent(s)

Date: 07/01/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ankur S.Kulkarni,Adv.
Mr.S.K.Kulkarni,adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Ld.counsel for the petitioner offers to produce the paper publication within two weeks as a last chance.
Granted.

List the matter on 27.01.2011.

(Sunil Thomas)
Registrar