

Ö
ITEM NO.47

COURT NO.3

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).10294-10298/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 24/10/2008 in CRP No. 58/2005 & CRP No. 538/2005 & CRP No. 809/2005 & CRP No. 831/2005 & CRP No. 1059/2005 of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

SPL.LAQ.OFFR.BANGALORE DEVT.AUTH.& ANR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

A.L.NANJAREDDY ETC.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for substituted service and office report)

Date: 18/07/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

For Petitioner(s) Mr. S.K. Kulkarni, Adv.
Mr. M. Gireesh Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Ankur S. Kulkarni, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List for final disposal on a non-miscellaneous day.

(Ravi P. Verma)
Court Master

(M.S. Negi)
Court Master